
New Delhi - Chhapra Chhath Puja Special (UnReserved)/05160 - Exp - NER 
NDLS/New Delhi to CPR/Chhapra Junction 
18h 55m - 1012 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDLS New Delhi 00:30 0 1 0 33 214 NR
2 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 1,2 1 25 63 217 NR
3 ETW Etawah Junction 05:41 05:43 2m 0 1 301 91 151 NCR
4 CNB Kanpur Central 07:15 07:20 5m 0 1 440 43 127 NCR
5 ASH Aishbagh Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 1 511 21 118 NER
6 BBK Barabanki Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 0 1 545 79 125 NR
7 GD Gonda Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 2 1 634 71 105 NER
8 BST Basti 12:50 12:53 3m 0 1 722 61 91 NER
9 KLD Khalilabad 13:22 13:24 2m 0 1 752 40 84 NER
10 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:15 14:25 10m 0 1 786 46 84 NER
11 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 824 51 NER
12 THE Thawe Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 923 34 99 NER
13 SV Siwan Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 951 52 69 NER
14 CPR Chhapra Junction 19:25 0 1 1012 - 58 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (20:48)

May 22 2024 (20:48)

1

1


